H I G H  P U R I T Y  S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  M A N I F O L D S
HSMS2-5 -2
s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
• Stainless steel diaphragm regulators.
• Helium leak rate integrity 2 x 10-6
scc/sec.
• Maximum inlet pressure 3000 psig.
(2000 psi for CO2 & N2O systems)

HSAD2 (50 - 100 psig)
HSMS2 (20 - 150 psig)
HOW TO ORDER
Western Innovator HSAD2 provides uninter-
rupted high-purity gas flow at an economical
price.  A simple adjustment of the manifold
regulator is required following the system’s
automatic changeover.
Western Innovator’s HSMS2 is designed to
provide increased cylinder usage and high-
purity gas to applications not requiring
uninterrupted flow.
13”
10” 10”
27” Floor
HSAD2-5 -4
Manifold Depth 8”
of Cylinders (X) Header Configuration (Y) Mounting (Z)
e for six total cylinders 10” on center, wall mounted.
                                         HEADER MOUNTING (Z)
                              CONFIGURATION (Y)
at 1-800-783-7890 for technical data sheets
25
BLANK - Leave blank for STD 10 inch centers
S - Staggered 5 inches on center
TOTAL NO. OF CYLINDERS 2 4 6 8 10 12 16
HSAC Standard (10” Centers) 3’ - 0” 4’ - 8” 6’ - 4” 8’ - 0” 9’ - 8” 11’ - 4” 14’ - 8”
Overall Manifold Length (.91m) (1.42m) (1.93m) (2.44m) (2.95m) (3.45m) (4.47m)
HSAC Staggered Design (5” Centers) 3’ - 0” 3’ - 10” 4’ - 8” 5’ - 6” 6’ - 4” 7’ - 2” 8’ - 0”
Overall Manifold Length (.91m) (1.17m) (1.42m) (1.67m) (1.93m) (2.18m) (2.44m)
HSMS2 Standard (10” Centers) 1’ - 9” 2’ - 7” 3’ - 5” 4’ - 3” 5’ - 1” 5’ - 11” 6’ - 9”
Overall Manifold Length (.53m) (.79m) (1.04m) (1.30m) (1.55m) (1.80m) (2.06m)
HSMS2 Staggered (5” Centers) 1’ - 4” 1’ - 9” 2’ - 2” 2’ - 7” 3’ - 0” 3’ - 5” 3’ - 10”
Overall Manifold Length (.41m) (.53m) (.66m) (.79m) (.91m) (1.04m)        (1.17m)
HSAD2 Standard (10” Centers) 2’ - 3” 3’ - 11” 5’ - 7” 7’ - 3”
Overall Manifold Length (.69m) N/A (1.19m) N/A (1.70m) N/A (2.21m)
HSAD2 Staggered (5” Centers) 2’ - 3” 3’ - 1” 3’ - 11” 4’ - 9”
Overall Manifold Length (.69m) N/A (.94m) N/A (1.19m) N/A (1.45m)
D e s i g n  L e n g t h s  H S A C  / H S M S 2  /  H S A D 2
TOTAL NO. OF CYLINDERS 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
BLANK = Wall mount
F = Floor mounted
TOTAL NO. OF CYLINDERS 2 3 4 5 6 7 8